Western Chapter ISA

31910 Country Club Drive ~ Porterville, CA 93257 INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY
866.785.8960 www.wcisa.net

“Honestly, WCISA is the best
professional organization |

belong to”
- WCISA Member

Comment from the 2019 Membership Survey

« Chapter Dues are $60 annually ($50 for ISA members - paid directly to ISA),
e Membership is valid for 12 months from the date of processing.
o  We accept checks, Visa, MasterCard & American Express.

« Please fill out the following form and submit to:
Western Chapter ISA Fax: 559.784.8711
31910 Country Club Drive
Porterville, CA 93257

Email: rita@wcisa.net

Member Information

Name:
Company:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone: Certification Information if applicable:
Fax: Arborist #: Exp:
Email: Tree Worker #: Exp:

Payment Information

CHECK #: CREDIT CARD #:
EXP DATE: CVVv:




)

Western Chapter
International Society of Arboriculture

GET WELL-ROOTED IN
YOUR PROFESSION

Credentialing Discounts - $125

Western Arborist Subscription - $50

Discounts on Webinars & Regional
Conferences - $10-$25 each

Annual Conference Discount - $50

Study Material Discount - $25

Networking & Business Lead

Potential - Priceless

WESTERE AR T,

INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY
OF ARBORICULTURE

Student Membership Cost $25
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2024 - 25 President:
Sarah Maitland
smaitland@savatree.com

Executive Director:
Rose Epperson, repperson@wcisa.net

Accounting:
Suzanne Schuba, suzanne@wcisa.net

Registration
Heather Crippen, heather@wcisa.net

Membership & TRAQ:
Rita Franco, rita@wcisa.net

Volunteer Coordinator:
Christi Ruiz, christi@wcisa.net

Administrative Assistant:
Alondra Franco, alondra@wcisa.net

31910 Country Club Dr.
Porterville, CA 93257

559.784.8733 ph.
559.784.8711 fax.

www.wcisa.net



